maAlmum deodline provided by the Controeting Authority for the exeeution of the works

forming the »ubleef of Ihh invltoHon to fender Is Four (04) Month*

4. Lots

The works Is In o single lot os foHowsi
Completion and Equipment of Guest House In Andek, Ngle Sub Division.

The esdmwed <osi*ofier prelimlnory studies 1* 21 050 000 (twenty-one million fifty thousand) FCFA
6. Portlcipolion and origin
PortldpoHoo to this Invitation to tender Is open to Cameroonlon enierprlses thot are In compllonce
with the flseol low*.

2.

The

Budget of the MlNDOEVEl, budget heed No.Investment

8, Bid bond a bid bond Issued by o fifsl-roie bonWIng